M.Sc. I.T. Sem-1IV Re-appear May-2019

ROLLNUM
21000
21001
21010
21011
21012
21013
21014
21015
21016
21017
21018
21021
21022
21023
21024
21031
21032
21040
21045
21048
21049

REGNUM
Z(P)2014-1201
1110-16-186
1111-2011-120
ABCMT(C)2010-31
111-16-276
111-12-262
111-12-234
111-16-277
118-12-273
111-13-141
ABCMT(C)2010-35
219-12-160
2125-13-134
218-16-434
218-16-439
5119-12-114
213-13-1293
215-12-13
2112-12-255
2112-12-240
2116-12-225

NAME

AMANDEEP KAUR
RUPINDER JEET KAUR
SANDEEP KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
RANJEET SINGH
BEANT SHARMA
INDERJEET KAUR
GURMUKH SINGH
MANINDER PAL SINGH
PARWINDER KAUR
AMANPREET KAUR
MANMINDER KAUR
SAKSHI BANSAL
PARMINDER KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
GURSEWAK SINGH
GURVEER KAUR
MANPREET SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
MALKIT SINGH

FNAME

BHOLA SINGH
PARGAT SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
JAGRAJ SINGH
BAUIT SINGH
KULDEEP SINGH
KRISHAN PAL
HARWINDER SINGH
SINDER SINGH
DUKHBHANJAN SINGH
NAZAR SINGH
LAKHVIR SINGH
ANGREJ SINGH
JATINDER KUMAR
JARNAIL SINGH
LABH SINGH
GURNAIB SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
DHARAM SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
MAKHAN SINGH

MNAME
PARMJIT KAUR
SUKHPAL KAUR
AMARIJIT KAUR
SARABJEET KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
SUKHPAL KAUR
PARAMJEET KAUR
SINDER KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
KARMJIT KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
BALJINDER KAUR
PREETI BANSAL
SWARANJEET KAUR
SUKHJIT KAUR
BINDER KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
PARAMJEET KAUR
HARPAL KAUR
HARPAL KAUR

REPP



ROLLNUM
21050
21051
21052
21053
21060
21061
21062
21065
21070
21071
21072
21075
21080
21081
21082
21083
21084
21085
21088
21091
21092
21095

REGNUM
2114-15-666
2124-13-181
2124-11-156
Z(P)2006-11437
Z(P)2013-5466
2131-11-414
2131-12-191
2112-13-439
2134-11-115
2134-12-117
2134-16-134
2140-12-111
214-12-215
2116-16-104
214-12-237
214-12-205
214-12-225
214-12-226
318-16-450
418-12-226
418-13-186
Z(P)2013-5426

NAME

GURSEWAK SINGH
MANPREET KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
NAVDEEP KAUR
CHARANJEET KAUR
LOVEPREET KAUR
RANBIR SINGH
LOVEPREET KAUR
VEERPAL KAUR
SUKHDEEP KAUR
NEHA

GURPREET KAUR
AMRITPAL KAUR
NANCY

JAGJEET SINGH
NANAK SINGH
PARMINDER SINGH
YOGESH KUMAR
RAMAN PREET KAUR
JATINDER KAUR
TILAK RAJ
AMANPREET KAUR

FNAME
MAHINDER SINGH
DARBARA SINGH
JAGRAJ SINGH
BALI SINGH

SHER SINGH
SHINDERPAL SINGH
MANDEEP SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
AJIT SINGH
RANJEET SINGH
JODH SINGH
TEHAL SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

SITA SINGH
RESHAM SINGH
MEHMA SINGH
BHARAT BHUSHAN
AMARIJIT SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
OM PARKASH
MANJEET SINGH

MNAME

JASPAL KAUR
PARMJIT KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
JASPAL KAUR
GURDEEP KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR
KULWINDER KAUR
CHHINJERPAL KAUR
DALJIT KAUR
SHINDERPAL KAUR
MALLO KAUR
SHIMLA RANI
BALVINDER KAUR
RAJVEER KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
PUSHPINDER PAL
JASBIR KAUR
RANJEET KAUR
RAJ KUMARI
PARAMIJEET KAUR

REPP



ROLLNUM
21098
21105
21115
21116
21121
21122
21123
21130
21131
21132
21135
21136
21137
21138
21140
21142
21145
21150
21151
21152
21153
21154

REGNUM
512-12-122
717-12-256
7126-13-181
7114-12-138
7116-12-346
7116-2011-123
7116-16-794
814-16-459
8115-12-112
813-12-118
815-12-398
817-13-205
8114-16-1374
8114-16-1370
8116-16-172
914-12-679
912-13-922
9140-12-104
9145-11-105
9145-2016-377
9145-2016-376
9150-12-146

NAME

SARABJEET KAUR
JATINDER JEET SINGH
MANDEEP KAUR
YOGITA SHARMA
SHAM SINGH
GURNAIB SINGH
NARINDER KAUR
KULWANT KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
BABLI

SANDEEP KAUR
INDERJEET SINGH
KAJAL DWIVEDI
TWINKLE BANIK
BALDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP SINGH
SHIVANI BATRA
KAMALPREET KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
HIMANI JAIN
GIRISH KUMAR HASIJA

FNAME

GURTEJ SINGH
SUKHWANT SINGH
HARSEV SINGH
KULDEEP KUMAR
ASHA RAM
GINDER SINGH
GINDER SINGH
RAM LAL

ANGREJ SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
SATPAL
SHAMSHER SINGH
NIRVER SINGH
SUNIL DUTT DWIVEDI
BIRENDRA KANGSA BANIK
TEJA SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
GURSEWAK SINGH
PRITPAL SINGH
KAMAL JAIN
MAHESH HASIJA

MNAME
JASPAL KAUR

SUKHWINDER KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR

SEEMA RANI
KRISHNA DEVI

HARBHAJAN KAUR
HARBHAJAN KAUR

MANJIT KAUR
LAKHVIR KAUR
RAJINDER KAUR
TIRATH KAUR
HARDEEP KAUR
NIRMAL KAUR
ANU RADHA
NEELAM BANIK
GURMEET KAUR
BALVEER KAUR
SAPNA BATRA
AMARJEET KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
MAMTA JAIN
SUMAN HASIJA

REPP

L1l



ROLLNUM
21155
21156
21157
21158
21159
21160
21161
21162
21163
21164
21165
21166
21167
21168
21175
21176
21178
21179
21180
21181
21182
21183

REGNUM
9150-12-143
9114-2012-294
9114-2012-300
9145-2016-379
9114-2011-102
9145-12-111
9114-2011-116
9114-2011-112
9114-2011-113
9114-2011-119
9145-11-500
9145-12-125
Z(P)2004-1772
1113-12-159
9121-13-109
9121-12-121
9114-2012-1065
9114-2012-1340
SBAS(S)2010-4
9114-11-117
9148-16-101
9148-16-102

NAME

MOHD AFZAL
HARVINDER SINGH
DALIP SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
KAMALDEEP SINGH
JOBANJEET SINGH
JASHANPREET SINGH
MAKHAN SINGH
MANPREET SINGH
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
TEJINDER SINGH
KAMALDEEP KAUR
PARMINDER KAUR
NAVDEEP KAUR
MANPREET SINGH
MANPREET SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
JASKINDER KAUR
MOHAMMAD ADNAN
AMANDEEP KAUR
GAGANDEEP KAUR

FNAME

MOHD YUNUS ARSHAD
SHAMSHER SINGH
SARABJIT SINGH
JAGWINDER SINGH
TARA SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
BALWANT SINGH
BIKKAR SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
PIARA SINGH
SARBJIT SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
BHOLA SINGH
RAJPAL SINGH
RAGHVIR SINGH
KARMJIT SINGH
MOHAMMAD BASHEER
JAGGA SINGH
AMRIK SINGH

MNAME
MUSHTARI KHANAM
BALJINDER KAUR
AMARJIT KAUR
HARDEEP KAUR
HARJEET KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
MANJINDER KAUR
GEJ KAUR
HARMEET KAUR
BHINDER KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
PARMJIT KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
RANI KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
SHAKEELA
JASWINDER KAUR
DALJEET KAUR

REPP

LIV



ROLLNUM
21184
21185
21190
21191
22031
22051
22052
22053
22054
22055
22056
22060
22061
22062
22063
22070
22071
22072
22073
22080
22081
22082

REGNUM

GC(MK)2010-225

9122-16-233
9128-13-141
9128-13-294
114-12-1085
2134-12-111
1111-13-289
1111-13-117
1111-11-183
318-12-498
312-12-987
1111-16-226
111-17-341
111-17-343
Z(P)2014-737
218-13-373
218-17-437
218-13-244
2124-15-362
213-16-1256
213-17-1090
214-12-1143

NAME

MANJIT KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
KAMALJIT KAUR
KARAMVIR SINGH
GAGANDEEP SINGH
INDERJIT KAUR
MANDEEP KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
KULWINDER SINGH
RANDEEP SINGH
HARINDER KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
SAVITRI KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
MONIKA RANI
KIRAN RANI
DEEPALI RANI
SATVEER KAUR
SARBJIT KAUR
GHANSHAM
KAMALJEET KAUR

FNAME

SATPAL SINGH
GURMEET SINGH
GURJANT SINGH
HARBANS SINGH
MOHINDERPAL SINGH
GURMEL SINGH
PALWINDER SINGH
BUTA SINGH
MUKHTIAR SINGH
POORAN SINGH
JASPAL SINGH
PIRTHI SINGH
AJAIB SINGH

PREM SINGH

RAJA SINGH

JEET RAM

BALI RAM

JEEWAN KUMAR SHARMA

GURMEET SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH
DHARAMPAL
SUKHJINDER SINGH

MNAME
SAWARANIJIT KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
GURJEET KAUR
HARJIT KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
KULDEEP KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
MALKIT KAUR
BALWINDER KAUR
AMARIJEET KAUR
HARBANS KAUR
BHAGWANT KAUR
HARDEEP KAUR
MAYA KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
MEENA RANI
LACHMI DEVI
SEEMA RANI SHARMA
SUKHMANDER KAUR
PARMIJEET KAUR
ISHWAR RANI

RANI KAUR

REPP

LIl

Al

Al

LIl



ROLLNUM
22083
22090
22092
22095
22098
22099
22100
22105
22110
22116
22117
22118
22120
22125
22135
22140
22141
22145
22146
22147
22148
22149

REGNUM
Z(P)2011-14496
2114-13-442
2114-16-770
Z(P)2006-11437
2128-12-245
2128-12-290
2128-12-263
2131-11-521
2146-13-243
Z(P)2013-13212
2124-12-390
Z(P)2013-13200
211-12-106
MSC(B)2010-11
413-11-250
2136-13-274
511-12-177
519-13-136
NC(B)2010-24
Z(P)2014-2220
519-13-236
511-12-526

NAME

SEEMA

MANGU SINGH
VARINDER SINGH
NAVDEEP KAUR
NINDERPAL KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
RAMANDEE KAUR
SANDEEP SINGH
JEENU

HIMANI
NINDERDEEP KAUR
NEHA

HARJINDER KAUR
MEENU

JAVEED AHMAD MIR
VERINDER KAUR
NIRMALA DEVI
SANDEEP SINGH
TINKU KUMAR
SUKHPAL KAUR
KULWINDER SHARMA
ARMANDEEP SINGH

FNAME

VIJAY KUMAR
GURBACHAN SINGH
BHOLA SINGH

BALI SINGH

IQBAL SINGH
GURCHARAN SINGH
SIKANDER SINGH
BUDH SINGH

JAI BHAGWAN
YASH PAL

JAGSEER SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
NACHHATTAR SINGH
GURMAIL SINGH
HASSAN MIR
SURJEET SINGH
KHET RAM

BINDER SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
BAHADUR SINGH
KULDEEP INDER
HARINDER SINGH

MNAME

MADHU BALA
JAMNA DEVI
JASPAL KAUR
JASPAL KAUR
SUKHVEER KAUR
GURVINDER KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
CHARANIJIT KAUR
KIRANA RANI
SUNITA RANI
SUKHWINDER KAUR
SONTOSH RANI
AMANDEEP KAUR
SUKHVINDER KAUR
SAJA BANO

BHOLI KAUR
AMARIJEET DEVI
VIRPAL KAUR
SANTOSH DEVI
AMARIJEET KAUR
SARBJEET KAUR
HARBANS KAUR

REPP

null



ROLLNUM
22155
22156
22157
22158
22159
22160
22161
22162
22163
22175
22176
22180
22185
22186
22187
22188
22190
22191
22195
22198
22199
22200

REGNUM
5111-12-1089
5111-14-584
5111-13-1160
5111-13-1430
511-12-237
912-12-498
912-12-499
9127-11-773
7126-12-790
7117-13-1477
7117-13-125
7120-2012-133
7116-2013-174

Z(P)-2012-9146

7116-2013-236
7116-2012-
814-2016-388
811-2013-668
819-13-248
8114-13-678
8114-13-556
8114-17-1306

NAME

gurkeerat singh
gurjit dass
PARMINDER SINGH
VARINDER SINGH
lovepreet kaur
JAGSEEER SINGH
mMANDEEP SINGH
Gurtej Singh
JASPREET SINGH
AMANDEEP SINGH

PUSHPINDER KUMAR

SUNPREET KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
PARVEEN RANI
SIMRANJEET KAUR
RSHEENA RANI
MEENA KUMARI
REKHA RANI
MANPREET KAUR
NAVNEET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
ALKA SHARMA

FNAME

jeevan singh
ramditta dass
CHARANJEET SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
hans raj

AMARJEET SINGH
ROOP SINGH
Jagdev Singh
DHARAMIJEET SINGH
KARNAIL SINGH
JAIPAL SINGH
NIDHAN SINGH
JAGTAR SINGH
HARPAL SHARMA
TARLOK SINGH
KEWAL KHAN
HUKAM SINGH
ROSHAN LAL
BALVIR CHAND
KAMALJEET SINGH
SOHAN SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

MNAME
harmeet kaur
mahinder kaur
AMARJEET KAUR
RANBIR KAUR
harjeet kaur
SUKHPAL KAUR
MANJEET KAUR
amarjeet kaur
RAJWINDER KAUR
RAJINDER KAUR
RAMA DEVI
NARINDER KAUR
GURTEJ KAUR
KAMLESH RANI
JASVEER KAUR
MANT KAUR
HARBANS KAUR
SOMA DEVI
JASWINDER KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
GURDEV KAUR
RANJU BALA



ROLLNUM
22201
22202
22203
22205
22208
22209
22215
22216
22217
22218
22218
22219
22225
22230
22231
22232
22235
22240
22241
22242
22250
22251

REGNUM
8114-17-1298
8114-17-1299
8114-17-1301
Z(P)2014-132
8114-17-1302
8114-17-1303
9145-2016-381
9114-2013-557
914-12-803
9145-13-564
Z(P)2013-13200
9114-2013-506
9128-13-181
Z(P)2012-8089
Z(P)2013-10023
9122-13-169
9127-13-869
9128-12-140
Z(P) 2013-11792
AD(M) 2010-90

CDCG(CK)2009-36

9110-13-101

NAME

SHWETA KUMARI
PUSHAP LATA
NARENDER KAUR
ANJALI

PRIYA

DEEKSHA VASHISHT
AMANDEEP SINGH
AMANDEEP SINGH
SANDEEP SINGH
EKAM SINGH
NEHA

GURDEEP SINGH
SANDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
AMANDEEP KAUR
BHUPINDER KAUR
VIKRAMJEET SINGH
MANPREET KAUR
JASDEEP KAUR

HARMANPREET SINGH

PREETPAL KAUR
AARTI RANI

FNAME

LABH SINGH

KESAR RAM BANGA
JASVIR SINGH
KULBUSHAN KUMAR
BALDEV RAI

VIJAY KUMAR
BHARPUR SINGH
KASHMIR SINGH
KARAMJEET SINGH
GURJEET SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
SUKHWINDER SINGH
JAGJIT SINGH
BALWINDER SINGH
MALKIT SINGH
SANTOKH SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH
MALKEET SINGH
PARS RAM
SURINDER SINGH
SWARN SINGH
JIWAN KUMAR

MNAME

SUDESH KUMARI
KASHMIR KAUR
GURDEEP KAUR
KANCHAN

VEENA RANI
PRATTMA
SURJEET KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
RADHA RANI
PARMIJEET KAUR
SANTOSH RANI
KARAMJEET KAUR
PARAMJIT KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
BALWANT KAUR
PARAMJEET KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
BALJIT KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
PARVEEN KUMARI

REPP



ROLLNUM
22252
22253
22260
22261
22265
22266
22267
23001
23051
23052

REGNUM
9110-16-119
9110-11-128
GHGC(PHK)2010-1
9131-15-267
Z(P)2014-14553
9152-12-149
9152-12-153
DB(B)2010-358
CCG(S)2009-59
KC(P)2009-330

NAME
SUKHDEEP KAUR
VAISHALI YADAV
AMANDEEP KAUR
PRIYA SHARMA
KMALI KAUR
NAVJOT KAUR
JASVEER KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
GURJOT KAUR
LALIT KUMAR

FNAME
GURMAIL SINGH
SANJAY YADAV
NIRMAL SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
ESHAR SINGH
HARKEWAL KRISHAN
RANJEET SINGH
NIRMAL SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
KAILASH KUMAR

MNAME
CHARNJEET KAUR
RESHMA YADAV
SUKHWINDER KAUR
URMILA DEVI
BALVEER KAUR
PARMJEET KAUR
CHARNJEET KAUR
KARAMJEET KAUR
HARJEET KAUR
KALAWATI

null
null

null



